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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Damonte High School

Bishop Manogue High School Damonte High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys DeRuse, Sam 1:57.07 2:31.77 Daniels, Ethan681 2

200     

Free

8 6

Boys Yturbide, Cooper 2:35.83 2:57.20 Mouradian, Sam681 2

200     

IM

16 12

Boys Hood, Terran 26.23 31.21 Daniels, Ethan381 5

50 Benna, Dominic 26.39  62  

Free Robert, Nick 27.43  53  

Brownlee, Noah 29.28  44  

Reyes, Raymond x30.53   6  

Beilke, Sam x37.96   7  

39 15

Boys Stewart, Samuel 148.50  81  

1 mtr

47 15

Boys McLean, David 56.07 57.56 Nixon, Genoa681 2

100     

Fly

55 21

Boys Hood, Terran 58.81  81  

100 Benna, Dominic 1:01.29  62  

Free Robert, Nick 1:07.08  53  

Brownlee, Noah 1:09.42  44  

Reyes, Raymond x1:12.12   5  

Beilke, Sam DQ     

78 21

Boys DeRuse, Sam 5:22.86 7:23.43 Mouradian, Sam681 2

500     

Free

86 27

Boys DeRuse, Hood 1:39.89  101  

Benna, McLean

200 Brownlee, Robert DQ     

Yturbide, Reyes

Relay

96 27

Boys Yturbide, Cooper 1:13.14 1:03.54 Nixon, Genoa862 1

100     

Back

102 35

Boys McLean, David 1:07.80  81  

100

Breast

110 35

Boys DeRuse, Benna 3:45.32  101  

Hood, McLean

400 Brownlee, Reyes 4:35.23  52  

Yturbide, Robert
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Damonte High School

Bishop Manogue High School Damonte High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

125 35
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Bishop Manogue High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 2:01.13 Copeland, Humphries10  1

Beck, O'Neil

200 2:25.14 Jacobsen, Childs5  2

Gill, Zimmer

MR

 15

Boys DeRuse, Sam 1:57.07 2:07.64 Copeland, Logan681 2

200 2:28.42 Robinson, Will5  3

Free 2:30.48 Humphries, Parker4  4

2:51.04 Urmston, Cameron3  5

8 33

Boys Yturbide, Cooper 2:35.83 3:08.03 Jacobsen, Kieran681 2

200 3:25.41 Gagliano, Jakob5  3

IM     

16 44

Boys Hood, Terran 26.23 27.62 O'Neil, Quinn481 4

50 Benna, Dominic 26.39 30.09 Zimmer, Kyle262 6

Free Robert, Nick 27.43 30.92 Klinger, Jake153 7

Brownlee, Noah 29.28 38.78 Childs, Ethan 35 8

Reyes, Raymond x30.53   9  

Beilke, Sam x37.96   10  

38 51

Boys Stewart, Samuel 148.50  81  

1 mtr

46 51

Boys McLean, David 56.07 1:08.70 Beck, Mitchell681 2

100 1:26.62 Robinson, Will5  3

Fly     

54 62

Boys Hood, Terran 58.81 1:02.96 O'Neil, Quinn581 3

100 Benna, Dominic 1:01.29 1:11.61 Klinger, Jake262 6

Free Robert, Nick 1:07.08 1:13.11 Jacobsen, Kieran144 7

Brownlee, Noah 1:09.42 1:13.79 Gagliano, Jakob 35 8

Reyes, Raymond x1:12.12   9  

Beilke, Sam DQ     

75 70

Boys DeRuse, Sam 5:22.86 7:02.79 Humphries, Parker681 2

500 7:32.79 Gill, Bryce5  3

Free     

83 81

Boys DeRuse, Hood 1:39.89 2:00.81 O'Neil, Jacobsen5101 2

Benna, McLean Urmston, Robinson

200 Brownlee, Robert DQ 2:09.27 Zimmer, Gagliano3  3

Yturbide, Reyes Klinger, Childs

Relay     

93 89

Boys Yturbide, Cooper 1:13.14 1:00.74 Copeland, Logan853 1

100 1:12.61 Beck, Mitchell6  2

Back 1:22.46 Gill, Bryce4  4

1:26.13 Urmston, Cameron3  5

98 110

Boys McLean, David 1:07.80 1:31.51 Zimmer, Kyle681 2
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men Bishop Manogue High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Bishop Manogue High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts

100 1:35.93 Childs, Ethan5  3

Breast     

106 121

Boys DeRuse, Benna 3:45.32 4:08.21 Beck, Robinson5101 2

Hood, McLean Humphries, Copeland

400 Brownlee, Reyes 4:35.23 4:50.62 Gagliano, Urmston 33 4

Yturbide, Robert Klinger, Gill

Relay     

119 126
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men Damonte High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Damonte High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 2:01.13 Copeland, Humphries10  1

Beck, O'Neil

200 2:25.14 Jacobsen, Childs5  2

Gill, Zimmer

MR

 15

Boys Daniels, Ethan 2:31.77 2:07.64 Copeland, Logan844 1

200 2:28.42 Robinson, Will6  2

Free 2:30.48 Humphries, Parker5  3

2:51.04 Urmston, Cameron3  5

4 37

Boys Mouradian, Sam 2:57.20 3:08.03 Jacobsen, Kieran681 2

200 3:25.41 Gagliano, Jakob5  3

IM     

12 48

Boys Daniels, Ethan 31.21 27.62 O'Neil, Quinn844 1

50 30.09 Zimmer, Kyle6  2

Free 30.92 Klinger, Jake5  3

38.78 Childs, Ethan3  5

16 70

Boys Nixon, Genoa 57.56 1:08.70 Beck, Mitchell681 2

100 1:26.62 Robinson, Will5  3

Fly     

24 81

Boys 1:02.96 O'Neil, Quinn8  1

100 1:11.61 Klinger, Jake6  2

Free 1:13.11 Jacobsen, Kieran5  3

1:13.79 Gagliano, Jakob4  4

24 104

Boys Mouradian, Sam 7:23.43 7:02.79 Humphries, Parker862 1

500 7:32.79 Gill, Bryce5  3

Free     

30 117

Boys 2:00.81 O'Neil, Jacobsen10  1

Urmston, Robinson

200 2:09.27 Zimmer, Gagliano5  2

Klinger, Childs

Relay

30 132

Boys Nixon, Genoa 1:03.54 1:00.74 Copeland, Logan862 1

100 1:12.61 Beck, Mitchell5  3

Back 1:22.46 Gill, Bryce4  4

1:26.13 Urmston, Cameron3  5

36 152

Boys 1:31.51 Zimmer, Kyle8  1

100 1:35.93 Childs, Ethan6  2

Breast

36 166

Boys 4:08.21 Beck, Robinson10  1

Humphries, Copeland

400 4:50.62 Gagliano, Urmston5  2

Klinger, Gill
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men Damonte High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Damonte High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Relay

36 181
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men North Tahoe High School vs Sparks High School

North Tahoe High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 2:39.69 Sevedge, Castaneda A10  1

Moncibaiz, Neri Jaci

200

MR

 10

Boys 3:02.17 Moncibaiz, Alan8  1

200 3:15.55 Neri Jacinto, Oscar6  2

Free DQ Palayo, Jorge    

 24

Boys Hoffman, Hunter 24.36 33.02 Neri Jacinto, Oscar581 3

50 Carter, Trent 27.18 NS Jones, Austin 62  

Free     

14 29

Boys Hoffman, Hunter DQ NS Palayo, Jorge    

100     

Fly

14 29

Boys Honeywell, Cooper 1:07.23 1:17.99 Moncibaiz, Alan681 2

100 2:04.98 Jones, Austin5  3

Free     

22 40

Boys 6:39.15 Castaneda Arias, Adr8  1

500 8:53.01 Sevedge, Maximus6  2

Free

22 54

Boys Honeywell, Cooper 1:31.04 1:28.01 Castaneda Arias, Adr862 1

100 Carter, Trent DQ 1:53.13 Sevedge, Maximus5  3

Breast     

28 67
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys 1:55.68 Williams, Hoffmann10  1

Rodriguez, Cole

200 2:07.09 Walter, Moran5  2

Keith, Anderson-Flin

MR x2:19.09 Johns, Siebelink   3

Anderson-Flint, Lope

 15

Boys 1:59.36 Cole, Dylan8  1

200 2:01.55 Warren, Noah6  2

Free 2:12.60 Natali, Cody5  3

2:36.73 Walter, Campbell4  4

x2:39.99 Lopez, Isaac   5

 38

Boys 1:58.69 Crews, Kaikea8  1

200 2:29.32 Hoffmann, Jace6  2

IM 2:46.11 Anderson-Flint, Evan5  3

2:49.36 Anderson-Flint, Benj4  4

x2:55.02 Moran, Maximilian   5

 61

Boys Hoffman, Hunter 24.36 24.94 Keith, Jack681 2

50 Carter, Trent 27.18 25.43 Rodriguez, Diego544 3

Free 32.12 Siebelink, Bode3  5

32.27 Johns, Tanner2  6

x32.56 Lopez, Cayton   7

x34.82 Lamas, Jorge   8

12 77

Boys Hoffman, Hunter DQ 1:01.79 Williams, Ryan8  1

100 1:01.91 Cole, Dylan6  2

Fly 1:04.86 Keith, Jack5  3

1:05.58 Rodriguez, Diego4  4

12 100

Boys Honeywell, Cooper 1:07.23 53.98 Warren, Noah853 1

100 1:03.37 Moran, Maximilian6  2

Free     

17 114

Boys 6:09.68 Natali, Cody8  1

500 7:20.21 Lopez, Isaac6  2

Free 7:50.05 Lopez, Cayton5  3

DQ Lamas, Jorge    

17 133

Boys 1:41.76 Warren, Keith10  1

Natali, Williams

200 1:54.80 Anderson-Flint, Mora5  2

Anderson-Flint, Walt

Relay x1:59.99 Crews, Siebelink   3

Lopez, Lopez

17 148

Boys 57.60 Crews, Kaikea8  1

100 1:02.34 Williams, Ryan6  2

Back 1:21.10 Walter, Campbell5  3

17 167

Boys Honeywell, Cooper 1:31.04 1:17.30 Hoffmann, Jace835 1

100 Carter, Trent DQ 1:19.74 Anderson-Flint, Evan6  2



Carson High School - NV HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 0:28 AM  4/28/2019  Page 9

1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast 1:20.64 Anderson-Flint, Benj5  3

1:22.09 Siebelink, Bode4  4

x1:46.04 Johns, Tanner   6

20 190

Boys 3:47.39 Cole, Warren10  1

Hoffmann, Rodriguez

400 DQ Natali, Lopez    

Lamas, Johns

Relay

20 200
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Boys Sevedge, Castaneda A 2:39.69 1:55.68 Williams, Hoffmann1033 1

Moncibaiz, Neri Jaci Rodriguez, Cole

200 2:07.09 Walter, Moran5  2

Keith, Anderson-Flin

MR x2:19.09 Johns, Siebelink   4

Anderson-Flint, Lope

3 15

Boys Moncibaiz, Alan 3:02.17 1:59.36 Cole, Dylan835 1

200 Neri Jacinto, Oscar 3:15.55 2:01.55 Warren, Noah626 2

Free Palayo, Jorge DQ 2:12.60 Natali, Cody5  3

2:36.73 Walter, Campbell4  4

x2:39.99 Lopez, Isaac   7

8 38

Boys 1:58.69 Crews, Kaikea8  1

200 2:29.32 Hoffmann, Jace6  2

IM 2:46.11 Anderson-Flint, Evan5  3

2:49.36 Anderson-Flint, Benj4  4

x2:55.02 Moran, Maximilian   5

8 61

Boys Neri Jacinto, Oscar 33.02 24.94 Keith, Jack835 1

50 Jones, Austin NS 25.43 Rodriguez, Diego6  2

Free 32.12 Siebelink, Bode5  3

32.27 Johns, Tanner4  4

x32.56 Lopez, Cayton   6

x34.82 Lamas, Jorge   7

11 84

Boys Palayo, Jorge NS 1:01.79 Williams, Ryan8  1

100 1:01.91 Cole, Dylan6  2

Fly 1:04.86 Keith, Jack5  3

1:05.58 Rodriguez, Diego4  4

11 107

Boys Moncibaiz, Alan 1:17.99 53.98 Warren, Noah853 1

100 Jones, Austin 2:04.98 1:03.37 Moran, Maximilian644 2

Free     

20 121

Boys Castaneda Arias, Adr 6:39.15 6:09.68 Natali, Cody862 1

500 Sevedge, Maximus 8:53.01 7:20.21 Lopez, Isaac535 3

Free 7:50.05 Lopez, Cayton4  4

DQ Lamas, Jorge    

29 138

Boys 1:41.76 Warren, Keith10  1

Natali, Williams

200 1:54.80 Anderson-Flint, Mora5  2

Anderson-Flint, Walt

Relay x1:59.99 Crews, Siebelink   3

Lopez, Lopez

29 153

Boys 57.60 Crews, Kaikea8  1

100 1:02.34 Williams, Ryan6  2

Back 1:21.10 Walter, Campbell5  3

29 172

Boys Castaneda Arias, Adr 1:28.01 1:17.30 Hoffmann, Jace835 1

100 Sevedge, Maximus 1:53.13 1:19.74 Anderson-Flint, Evan626 2
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Men Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Breast 1:20.64 Anderson-Flint, Benj5  3

1:22.09 Siebelink, Bode4  4

x1:46.04 Johns, Tanner   7

34 195

Boys 3:47.39 Cole, Warren10  1

Hoffmann, Rodriguez

400 DQ Natali, Lopez    

Lamas, Johns

Relay

34 205
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Damonte High School

Bishop Manogue High School Damonte High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Sexton, Harmon 2:15.56 2:17.99 Keltner, Koval3101 3

Devincenzi, Bryan Aldea, Fitch

200 Hurst, Zerby 2:17.13 2:34.78 Kaplan, Swanberg 52 4

Vaughn, LeBlanc Short, Nilsson

MR     

15 3

Girls Zaccheo, Gianna 2:14.04 2:33.03 Keltner, Madi481 4

200 Vaughn, Josie 2:17.71 2:36.71 Fitch, Brooke362 5

Free Harmon, Claire 2:25.34 2:40.53 Aldea, Ingrid153 7

Humphrey, Alexis 2:38.91  26  

36 11

Girls Hines, Olivia 2:22.63 2:40.48 Koval, Sashka681 2

200 Hurst, Gigi 2:49.59  53  

IM Wen, Amanda 2:51.56  44  

Bryan, Emilee 3:00.00  35  

Cicchi, Grace NS     

56 17

Girls Zerby, Abby 29.66 31.30 Fitch, Brooke381 5

50 LeBlanc, Sophi 29.73 34.02 Boss, Brynn262 6

Free deBruin, Kylie 29.77  53  

Moreno, Tatum 30.31  44  

Boulos, Daphne x30.84   7  

Beilke, Jillian x31.20   8  

Sexton, Annika x31.48   9  

Portillo, Briana x31.53   10  

Schmitt, Alyssa x32.41   11  

Priest, Lucy x32.43   12  

Skanson, Annika x32.44   13  

Fanter, Daisy x32.88   14  

Putnam, Ava x32.94   15  

Paulter, Megan x35.02   16  

Valera, Gianna x35.75   17  

Vu, Sara x36.10   18  

Lorenz, Kyla x36.27   19  

Sexton, Ellie x36.47   20  

Eissman, Jenna x36.52   21  

Trimble, Sofia x39.62   22  

Althoff, Sydney NS     

79 22

Girls Hart, Mallory 1:00.91 1:17.20 Keltner, Madi581 3

100 Zaccheo, Gianna 1:07.35 1:24.90 Nilsson, Lexi462 4

Fly Paulter, Megan 1:37.68 1:31.51 Kaplan, Grace326 5

95 34

Girls Aramini, Elena 56.08 1:18.20 Boss, Brynn381 5

100 Zerby, Abby 1:05.75 1:22.85 Amundson, Taylor262 6

Free deBruin, Kylie 1:06.50 1:25.44 Swanberg, Neka153 7

LeBlanc, Sophi 1:07.78  44  

Boulos, Daphne x1:08.71   8  

Bryan, Emilee x1:09.87   9  

Sexton, Annika x1:10.58   10  

Moreno, Tatum x1:11.55   11  

Portillo, Briana x1:11.91   12  

Schmitt, Alyssa x1:14.86   13  

Skanson, Annika x1:18.45   14  
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Damonte High School

Bishop Manogue High School Damonte High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Valera, Gianna x1:19.54   15  

Putnam, Ava x1:20.85   16  

Lorenz, Kyla x1:24.91   17  

Vu, Sara x1:26.17   18  

Eissman, Jenna x1:27.09   19  

Trimble, Sofia x1:33.92   20  

Althoff, Sydney DQ     

Sexton, Ellie DQ     

Cicchi, Grace DQ     

118 40

Girls Hines, Olivia 5:40.95 7:20.15 Kaplan, Grace581 3

500 Vaughn, Josie 6:18.29 7:33.10 Short, Anika362 5

Free Fanter, Daisy 7:23.05  44  

136 48

Girls Hart, Hines 1:47.99 2:14.93 Short, Kaplan3101 3

Zaccheo, Aramini Nilsson, Aldea

200 deBruin, Zerby 1:59.52 2:17.30 Fitch, Swanberg 52 4

Devincenzi, Boulos Boss, Amundson

Relay Bryan, Vaughn x2:01.42   5  

LeBlanc, Sexton

151 51

Girls Aramini, Elena 1:04.69 1:20.64 Aldea, Ingrid481 4

100 Devincenzi, Alyssa 1:18.40 1:26.04 Nilsson, Lexi262 6

Back Humphrey, Alexis 1:20.49 1:43.42 Amundson, Taylor153 7

Wen, Amanda 1:22.00  35  

173 58

Girls Hart, Mallory 1:15.25 1:24.52 Koval, Sashka581 3

100 Harmon, Claire 1:22.16 1:39.14 Short, Anika262 6

Breast Devincenzi, Alyssa 1:25.45 1:43.93 Swanberg, Neka144 7

Hurst, Gigi 1:25.65  35  

Priest, Lucy x1:32.70   8  

Beilke, Jillian x1:33.02   9  

194 66

Girls Hart, Zaccheo 4:02.05 4:59.70 Amundson, Boss3101 3

Hines, Aramini Keltner, Koval

400 Harmon, Boulos 4:32.33  52  

deBruin, Vaughn

Relay     

209 69
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Bishop Manogue High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Sexton, Harmon 2:15.56 1:59.32 Buono, Palmer1033 1

Devincenzi, Bryan Parale, Ingle-Awong

200 Hurst, Zerby 2:17.13 2:11.04 Calhoun, Pienkoski5 4 2

Vaughn, LeBlanc Vincent, Petit

MR x2:22.61 Sharen, Wills   5

Sharen, Lykes

3 15

Girls Zaccheo, Gianna 2:14.04 2:01.29 Taylor-Arredondo, Al862 1

200 Vaughn, Josie 2:17.71 2:16.39 Petit, Isabella544 3

Free Harmon, Claire 2:25.34 2:37.65 Sharen, Antonia235 6

Humphrey, Alexis 2:38.91 2:39.75 Lykes, Christina 17 8

x3:20.19 Lauzardo, Camila   9

17 30

Girls Hines, Olivia 2:22.63 2:23.96 Carpinella, Makenna681 2

200 Hurst, Gigi 2:49.59 2:40.10 Vincent, Yana544 3

IM Wen, Amanda 2:51.56 2:51.56 Sharen, Alexandria2.502.505 5

Bryan, Emilee 3:00.00 3:34.72 Gunther, Madison 17 8

Cicchi, Grace NS DQ Fein, Morgan    

32.50 43.50

Girls Zerby, Abby 29.66 27.44 Parale, Rori853 1

50 LeBlanc, Sophi 29.73 28.82 Palmer, Amelie644 2

Free deBruin, Kylie 29.77 33.37 Galleron, Madison135 7

Moreno, Tatum 30.31 34.48 Polar, Ava 26 8

Boulos, Daphne x30.84 x34.66 Tolbert, Malyssa  9 18

Beilke, Jillian x31.20 x35.82 Rotolo, Brooke  10 21

Sexton, Annika x31.48 x37.29 Vizcarrondo, Samanth  11 26

Portillo, Briana x31.53 x37.31 Kindness, Courtney  12 27

Schmitt, Alyssa x32.41 x38.62 Yurcisin, Elizabeth  13 28

Priest, Lucy x32.43 x39.29 Mcbroome, Alexis  14 29

Skanson, Annika x32.44 x39.43 Payne, Abbey  15 30

Fanter, Daisy x32.88 x39.68 Catu, Jasmine  16 32

Putnam, Ava x32.94 x43.33 Lacombe, Jordyn  17 33

Paulter, Megan x35.02   19  

Valera, Gianna x35.75   20  

Vu, Sara x36.10   22  

Lorenz, Kyla x36.27   23  

Sexton, Ellie x36.47   24  

Eissman, Jenna x36.52   25  

Trimble, Sofia x39.62   31  

Althoff, Sydney NS     

46.50 58.50

Girls Hart, Mallory 1:00.91 1:00.78 Buono, Katelyn862 1

100 Zaccheo, Gianna 1:07.35 1:07.93 Ingle-Awong, Kate453 4

Fly Paulter, Megan 1:37.68 1:12.41 Calhoun, Joy317 5

1:30.93 Wills, Anika2  6

58.50 75.50

Girls Aramini, Elena 56.08 54.84 Taylor-Arredondo, Al862 1

100 Zerby, Abby 1:05.75 1:00.01 Carpinella, Makenna544 3

Free deBruin, Kylie 1:06.50 1:10.42 Sharen, Antonia135 7

LeBlanc, Sophi 1:07.78 1:10.65 Sharen, Alexandria 26 8

Boulos, Daphne x1:08.71 x1:14.55 Larson, Sienna  9 14

Bryan, Emilee x1:09.87 x1:21.98 Gunther, Madison  10 19

Sexton, Annika x1:10.58 x1:22.52 Polar, Ava  11 20

Moreno, Tatum x1:11.55 x1:24.84 Catu, Jasmine  12 21
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women Bishop Manogue High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Bishop Manogue High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Portillo, Briana x1:11.91 x1:26.12 Rotolo, Brooke  13 23

Schmitt, Alyssa x1:14.86 x1:27.94 Lauzardo, Camila  15 26

Skanson, Annika x1:18.45 x1:29.78 Vizcarrondo, Samanth  16 27

Valera, Gianna x1:19.54 x1:34.25 Mcbroome, Alexis  17 29

Putnam, Ava x1:20.85 x1:38.98 Payne, Abbey  18 30

Lorenz, Kyla x1:24.91 x1:40.57 Lacombe, Jordyn  22 31

Vu, Sara x1:26.17   24  

Eissman, Jenna x1:27.09   25  

Trimble, Sofia x1:33.92   28  

Althoff, Sydney DQ     

Sexton, Ellie DQ     

Cicchi, Grace DQ     

73.50 89.50

Girls Hines, Olivia 5:40.95 6:02.11 Pienkoski, Hannah681 2

500 Vaughn, Josie 6:18.29 6:06.83 Petit, Isabella544 3

Free Fanter, Daisy 7:23.05 7:34.31 Lykes, Christina235 6

7:35.88 Tolbert, Malyssa1  7

x8:06.53 Galleron, Madison   8

88.50 103.50

Girls Hart, Hines 1:47.99 1:45.83 Ingle-Awong, Parale1052 1

Zaccheo, Aramini Carpinella, Taylor-A

200 deBruin, Zerby 1:59.52 1:55.50 Calhoun, Pienkoski3 4 3

Devincenzi, Boulos Palmer, Vincent

Relay Bryan, Vaughn x2:01.42 x2:15.80 Polar, Galleron  5 6

LeBlanc, Sexton Larson, Yurcisin

93.50 116.50

Girls Aramini, Elena 1:04.69 59.84 Buono, Katelyn862 1

100 Devincenzi, Alyssa 1:18.40 1:09.17 Parale, Rori526 3

Back Humphrey, Alexis 1:20.49 1:09.71 Calhoun, Joy417 4

Wen, Amanda 1:22.00 1:14.03 Vincent, Yana3 8 5

x1:37.54 Fein, Morgan   9

102.50 136.50

Girls Hart, Mallory 1:15.25 1:14.41 Palmer, Amelie862 1

100 Harmon, Claire 1:22.16 1:22.49 Pienkoski, Hannah453 4

Breast Devincenzi, Alyssa 1:25.45 1:26.10 Wills, Anika135 7

Hurst, Gigi 1:25.65 1:31.17 Larson, Sienna 26 8

Priest, Lucy x1:32.70 x1:40.76 Kindness, Courtney  9 11

Beilke, Jillian x1:33.02   10  

118.50 149.50

Girls Hart, Zaccheo 4:02.05 3:55.68 Buono, Carpinella1052 1

Hines, Aramini Ingle-Awong, Taylor-

400 Harmon, Boulos 4:32.33 4:40.48 Wills, Sharen 33 4

deBruin, Vaughn Sharen, Petit

Relay     

126.50 159.50
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women Damonte High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Damonte High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Keltner, Koval 2:17.99 1:59.32 Buono, Palmer1033 1

Aldea, Fitch Parale, Ingle-Awong

200 Kaplan, Swanberg 2:34.78 2:11.04 Calhoun, Pienkoski5 4 2

Short, Nilsson Vincent, Petit

MR x2:22.61 Sharen, Wills   5

Sharen, Lykes

3 15

Girls Keltner, Madi 2:33.03 2:01.29 Taylor-Arredondo, Al853 1

200 Fitch, Brooke 2:36.71 2:16.39 Petit, Isabella644 2

Free Aldea, Ingrid 2:40.53 2:37.65 Sharen, Antonia317 5

2:39.75 Lykes, Christina2  6

x3:20.19 Lauzardo, Camila   8

13 34

Girls Koval, Sashka 2:40.48 2:23.96 Carpinella, Makenna853 1

200 2:40.10 Vincent, Yana6  2

IM 2:51.56 Sharen, Alexandria4  4

3:34.72 Gunther, Madison3  5

DQ Fein, Morgan    

18 55

Girls Fitch, Brooke 31.30 27.44 Parale, Rori853 1

50 Boss, Brynn 34.02 28.82 Palmer, Amelie635 2

Free 33.37 Galleron, Madison4  4

34.48 Polar, Ava2  6

x34.66 Tolbert, Malyssa   7

x35.82 Rotolo, Brooke   8

x37.29 Vizcarrondo, Samanth   9

x37.31 Kindness, Courtney   10

x38.62 Yurcisin, Elizabeth   11

x39.29 Mcbroome, Alexis   12

x39.43 Payne, Abbey   13

x39.68 Catu, Jasmine   14

x43.33 Lacombe, Jordyn   15

26 75

Girls Keltner, Madi 1:17.20 1:00.78 Buono, Katelyn844 1

100 Nilsson, Lexi 1:24.90 1:07.93 Ingle-Awong, Kate635 2

Fly Kaplan, Grace 1:31.51 1:12.41 Calhoun, Joy517 3

1:30.93 Wills, Anika2  6

34 96

Girls Boss, Brynn 1:18.20 54.84 Taylor-Arredondo, Al835 1

100 Amundson, Taylor 1:22.85 1:00.01 Carpinella, Makenna626 2

Free Swanberg, Neka 1:25.44 1:10.42 Sharen, Antonia517 3

1:10.65 Sharen, Alexandria4  4

x1:14.55 Larson, Sienna   8

x1:21.98 Gunther, Madison   9

x1:22.52 Polar, Ava   10

x1:24.84 Catu, Jasmine   11

x1:26.12 Rotolo, Brooke   12

x1:27.94 Lauzardo, Camila   13

x1:29.78 Vizcarrondo, Samanth   14

x1:34.25 Mcbroome, Alexis   15

x1:38.98 Payne, Abbey   16

x1:40.57 Lacombe, Jordyn   17

40 119

Girls Kaplan, Grace 7:20.15 6:02.11 Pienkoski, Hannah853 1
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women Damonte High School vs Spanish Springs High School

Damonte High School Spanish Springs High School

Pl PlPts Pts

500 Short, Anika 7:33.10 6:06.83 Petit, Isabella644 2

Free 7:34.31 Lykes, Christina3  5

7:35.88 Tolbert, Malyssa2  6

x8:06.53 Galleron, Madison   7

49 138

Girls Short, Kaplan 2:14.93 1:45.83 Ingle-Awong, Parale1033 1

Nilsson, Aldea Carpinella, Taylor-A

200 Fitch, Swanberg 2:17.30 1:55.50 Calhoun, Pienkoski5 4 2

Boss, Amundson Palmer, Vincent

Relay x2:15.80 Polar, Galleron   5

Larson, Yurcisin

52 153

Girls Aldea, Ingrid 1:20.64 59.84 Buono, Katelyn835 1

100 Nilsson, Lexi 1:26.04 1:09.17 Parale, Rori626 2

Back Amundson, Taylor 1:43.42 1:09.71 Calhoun, Joy517 3

1:14.03 Vincent, Yana4  4

x1:37.54 Fein, Morgan   8

58 176

Girls Koval, Sashka 1:24.52 1:14.41 Palmer, Amelie853 1

100 Short, Anika 1:39.14 1:22.49 Pienkoski, Hannah626 2

Breast Swanberg, Neka 1:43.93 1:26.10 Wills, Anika417 4

1:31.17 Larson, Sienna3  5

x1:40.76 Kindness, Courtney   8

66 197

Girls Amundson, Boss 4:59.70 3:55.68 Buono, Carpinella1033 1

Keltner, Koval Ingle-Awong, Taylor-

400 4:40.48 Wills, Sharen5  2

Sharen, Petit

Relay     

69 212
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women North Tahoe High School vs Sparks High School

North Tahoe High School Sparks High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Tieslau, Pekerak 2:13.14  101  

Hendricks, Neu

200

MR

10  

Girls Quinn, Delila 2:43.46 DQ Palacios Ruiz, Maria 81  

200     

Free

18  

Girls Tieslau, Lola 2:33.94  81  

200 Whisler, Sydney 2:48.53  62  

IM

32  

Girls Hendricks, Marina 28.25 33.67 Ascencio Vasquez, Ro581 3

50 Neu, Aliza 32.61 NS Palacios Ruiz, Maria 62  

Free Wilson, Devon 34.28  44  

Shaw, Fiona 37.11  35  

Rayburn, Shay x43.79   6  

53 5

Girls Whisler, Sydney 1:14.89 1:55.76 Ascencio Vasquez, Ro581 3

100 Hendricks, Marina 1:19.24  62  

Fly     

67 10

Girls Pekerak, Ava 1:10.00  81  

100

Free

75 10

Girls Garrity, Hendricks 1:54.79  101  

Quinn, Whisler

200 Neu, Wilson 2:15.86  52  

Shaw, Pekerak

Relay

90 10

Girls Tieslau, Lola 1:06.28  81  

100 Neu, Aliza 1:41.62  62  

Back Shaw, Fiona 1:56.22  53  

109 10

Girls Pekerak, Ava 1:28.63  81  

100 Wilson, Devon 1:36.58  62  

Breast Quinn, Delila 1:37.04  53  

Rayburn, Shay 1:48.83  44  

132 10

Girls Whisler, Garrity 4:27.02  101  

Quinn, Tieslau

400

Relay

142 10
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls Tieslau, Pekerak 2:13.14 2:02.38 Madigan, Hynes1052 1

Hendricks, Neu Saathoff, Darzynkiew

200 2:30.01 Kelly, De Lafontaine3  3

Cuneo, Bokinskie

MR x2:56.98 Prisco, Gamlen   4

Roth, Urena

5 13

Girls Quinn, Delila 2:43.46 2:05.30 Smith, Caitlin844 1

200 2:06.82 Hynes, Alyssa6  2

Free 2:17.18 Darzynkiewicz, Megan5  3

2:47.04 Bokinskie, Annabelle3  5

9 35

Girls Tieslau, Lola 2:33.94 2:40.98 Cuneo, AnnElise681 2

200 Whisler, Sydney 2:48.53 2:55.24 Salmon, Isabelle453 4

IM 3:20.48 Lane, Sophia3  5

3:42.16 Gamlen, Millie2  6

DQ Elkins, Annaka    

22 50

Girls Hendricks, Marina 28.25 27.62 Madigan, Riley862 1

50 Neu, Aliza 32.61 33.49 Urena, Ariana453 4

Free Wilson, Devon 34.28 37.85 De Lafontaine, Sophi135 7

Shaw, Fiona 37.11 37.96 Wing, Ciara 26 8

Rayburn, Shay x43.79 x46.60 Prisco, Olivia  9 10

38 63

Girls 202.00 Thomas, Kira E8  1

1 mtr

38 71

Girls Whisler, Sydney 1:14.89 1:08.03 Saathoff, Brooke862 1

100 Hendricks, Marina 1:19.24 1:26.29 Roth, Jacque453 4

Fly 1:31.80 Salmon, Isabelle3  5

2:08.69 Kelly, Kendall2  6

49 88

Girls Pekerak, Ava 1:10.00 56.54 Smith, Caitlin853 1

100 59.05 Engberg, Courtney6  2

Free 1:17.27 Urena, Ariana4  4

1:43.01 Prisco, Olivia3  5

NS Bokinskie, Annabelle    

54 109

Girls 6:07.73 Cuneo, AnnElise8  1

500 6:23.50 Darzynkiewicz, Megan6  2

Free 7:48.91 Roth, Jacque5  3

7:54.83 Ferrera, Isabella4  4

x8:43.77 Wing, Ciara   5

54 132

Girls Garrity, Hendricks 1:54.79 1:45.64 Smith, Hynes1052 1

Quinn, Whisler Madigan, Engberg

200 Neu, Wilson 2:15.86 2:13.93 Urena, Kelly3 4 3

Shaw, Pekerak Salmon, Elkins

Relay x2:35.97 Prisco, Roth   5

Gamlen, Ferrera

59 145

Girls Tieslau, Lola 1:06.28 1:07.28 Madigan, Riley681 2
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women North Tahoe High School vs Truckee High School

North Tahoe High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

100 Neu, Aliza 1:41.62 1:08.41 Saathoff, Brooke526 3

Back Shaw, Fiona 1:56.22 1:14.31 Engberg, Courtney417 4

1:35.33 Kelly, Kendall3  5

x1:41.87 Elkins, Annaka   8

70 163

Girls Pekerak, Ava 1:28.63 1:16.55 Hynes, Alyssa862 1

100 Wilson, Devon 1:36.58 1:35.94 Lane, Sophia544 3

Breast Quinn, Delila 1:37.04 1:49.29 De Lafontaine, Sophi135 7

Rayburn, Shay 1:48.83 1:53.20 Gamlen, Millie 26 8

85 177

Girls Whisler, Garrity 4:27.02 4:05.42 Engberg, Cuneo1052 1

Quinn, Tieslau Saathoff, Smith

400 5:21.66 Darzynkiewicz, Lane3  3

Salmon, De Lafontain

Relay     

90 190
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

Girls 2:02.38 Madigan, Hynes10  1

Saathoff, Darzynkiew

200 2:30.01 Kelly, De Lafontaine5  2

Cuneo, Bokinskie

MR x2:56.98 Prisco, Gamlen   3

Roth, Urena

 15

Girls Palacios Ruiz, Maria DQ 2:05.30 Smith, Caitlin8  1

200 2:06.82 Hynes, Alyssa6  2

Free 2:17.18 Darzynkiewicz, Megan5  3

2:47.04 Bokinskie, Annabelle4  4

 38

Girls 2:40.98 Cuneo, AnnElise8  1

200 2:55.24 Salmon, Isabelle6  2

IM 3:20.48 Lane, Sophia5  3

3:42.16 Gamlen, Millie4  4

DQ Elkins, Annaka    

 61

Girls Ascencio Vasquez, Ro 33.67 27.62 Madigan, Riley853 1

50 Palacios Ruiz, Maria NS 33.49 Urena, Ariana6  2

Free 37.85 De Lafontaine, Sophi4  4

37.96 Wing, Ciara3  5

x46.60 Prisco, Olivia   6

5 82

Girls 202.00 Thomas, Kira E8  1

1 mtr

5 90

Girls Ascencio Vasquez, Ro 1:55.76 1:08.03 Saathoff, Brooke844 1

100 1:26.29 Roth, Jacque6  2

Fly 1:31.80 Salmon, Isabelle5  3

2:08.69 Kelly, Kendall3  5

9 112

Girls 56.54 Smith, Caitlin8  1

100 59.05 Engberg, Courtney6  2

Free 1:17.27 Urena, Ariana5  3

1:43.01 Prisco, Olivia4  4

NS Bokinskie, Annabelle    

9 135

Girls 6:07.73 Cuneo, AnnElise8  1

500 6:23.50 Darzynkiewicz, Megan6  2

Free 7:48.91 Roth, Jacque5  3

7:54.83 Ferrera, Isabella4  4

x8:43.77 Wing, Ciara   5

9 158

Girls 1:45.64 Smith, Hynes10  1

Madigan, Engberg

200 2:13.93 Urena, Kelly5  2

Salmon, Elkins

Relay x2:35.97 Prisco, Roth   3

Gamlen, Ferrera

9 173

Girls 1:07.28 Madigan, Riley8  1
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1924-Truckee-19-04-27-04-30 - 4/27/2019

Women Sparks High School vs Truckee High School

Sparks High School Truckee High School

Pl PlPts Pts

100 1:08.41 Saathoff, Brooke6  2

Back 1:14.31 Engberg, Courtney5  3

1:35.33 Kelly, Kendall4  4

x1:41.87 Elkins, Annaka   5

9 196

Girls 1:16.55 Hynes, Alyssa8  1

100 1:35.94 Lane, Sophia6  2

Breast 1:49.29 De Lafontaine, Sophi5  3

1:53.20 Gamlen, Millie4  4

9 219

Girls 4:05.42 Engberg, Cuneo10  1

Saathoff, Smith

400 5:21.66 Darzynkiewicz, Lane5  2

Salmon, De Lafontain

Relay

9 234


